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Van Eck dolly 2 axles

Price
Construction
Year
Id
Axle count
Mileage
Fuel
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
1PN100037658

€ 8.500,-
Dolly
2008

TR1105

0 km
Other
18.000 kg
15.180 kg
2.820 kg
605 cm

244 cm
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