

## Van Eck dolly 2 axles

<b>Price</b>	€ 8.500,-
<b>Construction</b>	Dolly
<b>Year</b>	2008
<b>Id</b>	TR1105
<b>Axle count</b>	2
<b>Mileage</b>	0 km
<b>Fuel</b>	Other
<b>Gross weight</b>	18.000 kg
<b>Load capacity</b>	15.180 kg
<b>Weight</b>	2.820 kg
<b>Length</b>	605 cm
<b>Width</b>	244 cm

### Description

1PN100037658

